
REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 6

FRI 5 APR 2024  11:30 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 87  (31-33KGkg) ANU HAR

PRANAMIKA DAS ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE TEL

PUN

DEL

SSCB

BIH

SWANAPRIYA

NAVJOT

KARUNA

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 88  (31-33KGkg) NIYATI KHOKHAR HAR

KHUSHI AHLAWAT HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR DEL

UTK

PUN

DEL

TEL

GEETANJALI

PRIYANKA

NAVJOT

KARUNA

SWANAPRIYA

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 89  (33-35KGkg) MUSKAN RAJ RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 90  (33-35KGkg) MUSHAN VERMA HAR

BHOOMI RUHIL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAVJOT MAH

DEL

SSCB

BIH

DEL

REENA MANE

KARUNA

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

GEETANJALI

27:30

26:30

26:28

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

5 91  (35-37KGkg) LAXMI DEL

ABDUL AFFIYA ZABIN TEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA HAR

MP

HAR

MAH

UTK

SURENDER

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SANGITA MALIK

REENA MANE

PRIYANKA

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 92  (35-37KGkg) SARAH TAMIL TN

ANIKA USHA GOWDA KAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN PUN

DEL

SSCB

BIH

DEL

NAVJOT

KARUNA

G PERIYAR

ANJANI KUMAR

GEETANJALI

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

7 93  (37-40KGkg)

KUSHUM KUMARI JHA BLUE WO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGITA MALIK MAH

TEL

HAR

HAR

MP

REENA MANE

SWANAPRIYA

SURENDER

ANIL ARYA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 94  (37-40KGkg) NEELAM DEVI PUN

ANJALI KUMARI JHA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI DEL

PUN

BIH

UTK

SSCB

KARUNA

NAVJOT

ANJANI KUMAR

PRIYANKA

G PERIYAR

28:28

27:29

27:29

28:28

27:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 95  (40-43KGkg) RENUKA AMBHORE MAH RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 96  (40-43KGkg) OVI ADWANT MAH

JIYA HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 97  (43-46KGkg) REET KAUR HAR

SUVIDNYA DODAKE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWANAPRIYA MP

SSCB

PUN

DEL

BIH

SHIVANGI THAKUR

G PERIYAR

NAVJOT

KARUNA

ANJANI KUMAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 98  (43-46KGkg) SAKSHI KUMARI JHA

JEENAT MALIK CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER MAH

HAR

UTK

MP

PUN

REENA MANE

SANGITA MALIK

PRIYANKA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAVJOT

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 99  (46-49KGkg) SAKSHI HAR

AHAANA SHARMA DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB G PERIYAR BIH

MP

TEL

UTK

MAH

ANJANI KUMAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SWANAPRIYA

PRIYANKA

REENA MANE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 100  (46-49KGkg) OVI PAWALE MAH RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 101  (49-52KGkg) RIMPI ASM

DIVYANSHI UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA HAR

MP

PUN

HAR

DEL

ANIL ARYA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAVJOT

SANGITA MALIK

GEETANJALI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 102  (49-52KGkg) SHRAVANI MADHUKAR KAR

SAMIKSHA SINGH MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR TEL

HAR

HAR

DEL

SSCB

SWANAPRIYA

SANGITA MALIK

JAGMOHAN

GEETANJALI

G PERIYAR

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 103  (52-55KGkg) KANKANA PANYANG ASM

S HARSHTI TN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 104  (52-55KGkg) AKANSHA PAHAL HAR

BHUMIKA BASERA UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KARUNA BIH

TEL

SSCB

DEL

MP

ANJANI KUMAR

SWANAPRIYA

G PERIYAR

GEETANJALI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 105  (55-58KGkg) DIYA HAR
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 106  (55-58KGkg) AKANSHI DALAL HAR RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 107  (58-61KGkg) ANANNYA KAR RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 108  (58-61KGkg) THOUDAM DAINA MAN

SENTHAMIZH  SUDERMATHI TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA HAR

DEL

UTK

TEL

HAR

SANGITA MALIK

KARUNA

PRIYANKA

SWANAPRIYA

JAGMOHAN

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 109  (61-64KGkg) GARVIKA HAR

SHYAMBHAVI HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 110  (61-64KGkg) MAHI HAR

DAMANPREET KARU PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWANAPRIYA SSCB

MP

DEL

UTK

ASM

G PERIYAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

GEETANJALI

PRIYANKA

REKHA BORA

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 111  (64-67KGkg) KHANAK HAR

YASHIKA HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 112  (67-67+KGkg) ANSHIKA HAR RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 113  (67-67+KGkg) PRACHI KHATRI HAR

ANSHIKA DABAS CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA MAH

PUN

SSCB

MP

DEL

REENA MANE

NAVJOT

G PERIYAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

GEETANJALI

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


