

REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024ईसी



Session Results

Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	87	(31-33KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	ANU PRANAMIKA DAS REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL SSCB	RED SWANAPRIYA NAVJOT KARUNA G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
2	88	(31-33KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MP	NIYATI KHOKHAR KHUSHI AHLAWAT SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2:		RED GEETANJALI PRIYANKA	WP	5:0	30:27 29:28
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL	NAVJOT KARUNA SWANAPRIYA			30:27 30:27 29:28
3	89	(33-35KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MUSKAN	Judge 1:	RAJ	RED	WO		
			riololog.			Judge 2:					-
4	90	(33-35KGkg)		RED BLUE	MUSHAN VERMA BHOOMI RUHIL		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAVJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB BIH	REENA MANE KARUNA G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR GEETANJALI			27:30 26:30 26:28 27:30 25:30
5	91	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	LAXMI ABDUL AFFIYA ZABIN		DEL TEL	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP HAR MAH	SURENDER SHIVANGI THAKUF SANGITA MALIK REENA MANE PRIYANKA			10:9 9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9
6	92	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	SARAH TAMIL ANIKA USHA GOWDA		TN KAR	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB BIH	NAVJOT KARUNA G PERIYAR ANJANI KUMAR GEETANJALI			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8
7	93	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	KUSHUM KUMARI		JHA	BLUE	WO	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGITA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL HAR HAR	REENA MANE SWANAPRIYA SURENDER ANIL ARYA SHIVANGI THAKUF	1		- - - -
8	94	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	NEELAM DEVI ANJALI KUMARI		PUN JHA	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN BIH UTK	KARUNA NAVJOT ANJANI KUMAR PRIYANKA G PERIYAR			28:28 27:29 27:29 28:28 27:29



REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024ईसी



Session Results

Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	95	(40-43KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RENUKA AMBHORE	Judge 1:	MAH	RED	WO		-
						Judge 2:					-
10	96	(40-43KGkg)		RED BLUE	OVI ADWANT JIYA		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
11	97	(43-46KGkg)		RED	REET KAUR		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE TEL	SUVIDNYA DODAKE SWANAPRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SSCB PUN DEL	SHIVANGI THAKUR G PERIYAR NAVJOT KARUNA			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
						Judge 5:	BIH	ANJANI KUMAR			29:28
12	98	(43-46KGkg)		RED	SAKSHI KUMARI		JHA	DITIE	WD	E.O	
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	JEENAT MALIK SURENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR UTK MP	BLUE REENA MANE SANGITA MALIK PRIYANKA SHIVANGI THAKUR	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
						Judge 5:	PUN	NAVJOT			27:30
13	99	(46-49KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAKSHI AHAANA SHARMA		HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	G PERIYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP TEL UTK	ANJANI KUMAR SHIVANGI THAKUR SWANAPRIYA PRIYANKA REENA MANE			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	100	(46 40KCka)		RED	OVI PAWALE		MAH	RED	WO		
14	100	(46-49KGkg)		BLUE	OVIPAWALE		IVIAIT	NED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
15	101	(49-52KGkg)		RED	RIMPI		ASM				
			Referee:	BLUE UTK	DIVYANSHI PRIYANKA	Judge 1:		BLUE ANIL ARYA	WP	5:0	27:30
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HAR	SHIVANGI THAKUR NAVJOT SANGITA MALIK GEETANJALI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	102	(49-52KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHRAVANI MADHUKAR SAMIKSHA SINGH		KAR MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BIH	ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR HAR	SWANAPRIYA SANGITA MALIK JAGMOHAN GEETANJALI			27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30



REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Girls Boxing Championsh<mark>ip 2024ईसी</mark>



Session Results

Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	103	(52-55KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	KANKANA PANYANG S HARSHTI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ASM TN	BLUE	WO		- -
18	104	(52-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	AKANSHA PAHAL BHUMIKA BASERA		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	KARUNA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL SSCB DEL	ANJANI KUMAR SWANAPRIYA G PERIYAR GEETANJALI SHIVANGI THAKUR			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
19	105	(55-58KGkg)		RED BLUE	DIYA		HAR	None	NC		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
20	106	(55-58KGkg)		RED BLUE	AKANSHI DALAL		HAR	RED	WP	:	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
21	107	(58-61KGkg)		RED	ANANNYA		KAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLUE		Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
22	108	(58-61KGkg)		RED BLUE	THOUDAM DAINA SENTHAMIZH, SUDERMATHI		MAN TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL UTK TEL	SANGITA MALIK KARUNA PRIYANKA SWANAPRIYA JAGMOHAN			30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27
23	109	(61-64KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	GARVIKA SHYAMBHAVI	Judge 1:	HAR HAR	BLUE	wo		-
						Judge 2:					
24	110	(61-64KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MAHI DAMANPREET KARU SWANAPRIYA	Judge 1:	HAR PUN SSCB	RED G PERIYAR	WP	5:0	30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP DEL UTK	SHIVANGI THAKUR GEETANJALI PRIYANKA REKHA BORA			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27



REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024ईसी



Session Results

Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	111	(64-67KGkg)		RED	KHANAK		HAR			
		,		BLUE	YASHIKA		HAR	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
26	112	(67-67+KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ANSHIKA	Judge 1:	HAR	RED	WO	
			ricicio.			Judge 2:				-
27	113	(67-67+KGkg)		RED	PRACHI KHATRI		HAR			
		(01 01 11 10 10)		BLUE	ANSHIKA DABAS		CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ASM	REKHA BORA	Judge 1:	MAH	REENA MANE		27:30
						Judge 2:		NAVJOT		27:30
						Judge 3:		G PERIYAR		27:30
						Judge 4:		SHIVANGI THAI	KUR	28:29
						Judge 5:	DEL	GEETANJALI		27:30

LEGEND												
NC	No Contest	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover					
WP	Win on points											